
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  4 0 39:07:38.000 09:46:54.000
1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1 0,001 32:52:21.000 32:52:21.000
1 1 SZWED Krzysztof  1 0,001 0 0
2 2 ZIĘBA Anna  1 0,001 14:07:09.000 14:07:09.000
2 2 SZWED Krzysztof  1 0,001 09:52:50.000 09:52:50.000
2 2 ŚWIECA Elżbieta  1 0,001 0 0
2 2 GROŃ Wojtek  2 0 48:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
3 3 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  2 0 37:24:56.000 18:42:28.000
3 3 OBOLEWICZ Karol  1 0,001 10:35:03.000 10:35:03.000
3 3 DZIEDZIC Józef  9 0 24:00:00.000 02:40:00.000
4 4 FRYDRYCH Bogusław  1 0,001 11:00:55.000 11:00:55.000
4 4 CZERWIŃSKI Aleksander  2 0 12:59:04.000 06:29:32.000
4 4 FILIPEK Mariusz  1 0,001 0 0
4 4 STASIAK Jan  1 0,001 0 0
5 5 BORKOWSKI Leszek  4 0 45:58:54.000 11:29:43.000
5 5 WOŹNIAK Iwona  1 0,001 10:57:50.000 10:57:50.000
5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy  1 0,001 0 0
5 5 LORENZ Marcin  1 0,001 15:03:15.000 15:03:15.000
6 6 MIKOŁAJCZYK Grzegorz  1 0,001 12:42:26.000 12:42:26.000
6 6 DOLICHER Robert  1 0,001 11:17:33.000 11:17:33.000
6 6 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 GODAWA - MIKOŁAJCZYK Malwina  1 0,001 12:41:57.000 12:41:57.000
7 7 ZIARNIK Przemysław  1 0,001 11:18:02.000 11:18:02.000
7 7 KRAJEWSKI Wojciech  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 SZYMCZEWSKI Włodzimierz  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
8 8 SOWIERSZENKO Joanna  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
8 8 JAWORSKI Sławomir  1 0,001 0 0
8 8 SZNAJDER Mirosław  3 0 48:00:00.000 16:00:00.000
9 9 SOWIERSZENKO Małgorzata  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
9 9 KOMOROWSKI Marcin  1 0,001 0 0
9 9 SOLECKI Marek  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
10 10 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  2 0 17:00:28.000 08:30:14.000
10 10 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  1 0,001 20:35:58.000 20:35:58.000
10 10 KOCHAN Krzysztof  1 0,001 10:23:33.000 10:23:33.000
11 11 BOCZULA Krzysztof  7 0 45:58:38.000 06:34:05.000
11 11 SUMELA Michał  1 0,001 17:05:27.000 17:05:27.000
12 12 MIKOŁAJCZYK Zuzanna  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
12 12 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
12 12 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
13 13 WARCHALA Marek  1 0,001 11:00:45.000 11:00:45.000
13 13 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  1 0,001 36:59:14.000 36:59:14.000
13 13 WALCZAK Włodzimierz  1 0,001 14:44:25.000 14:44:25.000
14 14 LEWANDOWSKI Zbigniew  1 0,001 71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
15 15 OLEJNICZAK Kamil  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
17 17 GÓRNA Iwona  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
18 18 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
19 19 SAWICKI Michał  1 0,001 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
20 20 WARCHALA Marek  1 0,001 11:00:45.000 11:00:45.000
21 21 DOLIŃSKI Paweł  1 0,001 33:24:23.000 33:24:23.000
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23 23 BORTKIEWICZ Monika  1 0,001 11:01:26.000 11:01:26.000
24 24 GROMYSZ Wiesław  1 0,001 11:01:04.000 11:01:04.000
25 25 JÓZEFIAK Łukasz  1 0,001 16:44:06.000 16:44:06.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  39:07:38.000 15:07:39.000
5 1 1 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  71:59:59.000 32:52:21.000
6 1 1 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / SZWED Krzysztof  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 2 2 ZIĘBA Anna  14:07:09.000 14:07:09.000
2 2 2 ZIĘBA Anna / SZWED Krzysztof  23:59:59.000 09:52:50.000
3 2 2 SZWED Krzysztof / ŚWIECA Elżbieta  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 2 2 ŚWIECA Elżbieta / GROŃ Wojtek  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 2 2 GROŃ Wojtek  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 3 3 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  13:24:56.000 13:24:56.000
2 3 3 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / OBOLEWICZ Karol  23:59:59.000 10:35:03.000
3 3 3 OBOLEWICZ Karol / DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 3 3 DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 3 3 DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 3 3 DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 3 3 DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 3 3 DZIEDZIC Józef / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 3 3 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / DZIEDZIC Józef  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 3 3 DZIEDZIC Józef  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 3 3 DZIEDZIC Józef  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 3 3 DZIEDZIC Józef  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 4 4 FRYDRYCH Bogusław  11:00:55.000 11:00:55.000
2 4 4 FRYDRYCH Bogusław / CZERWIŃSKI Aleksander  23:59:59.000 12:59:04.000
3 4 4 CZERWIŃSKI Aleksander  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 4 4 CZERWIŃSKI Aleksander / FILIPEK Mariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 4 4 FILIPEK Mariusz / STASIAK Jan  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 5 5 BORKOWSKI Leszek  13:02:09.000 13:02:09.000
2 5 5 BORKOWSKI Leszek / WOŹNIAK Iwona  23:59:59.000 10:57:50.000
3 5 5 WOŹNIAK Iwona / CHOLEWA Jerzy  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 5 5 CHOLEWA Jerzy / BORKOWSKI Leszek  33:53:33.000 09:53:34.000
5 5 5 BORKOWSKI Leszek  38:53:59.000 05:00:26.000
6 5 5 BORKOWSKI Leszek  56:56:44.000 18:02:45.000
7 5 5 BORKOWSKI Leszek / LORENZ Marcin  71:59:59.000 15:03:15.000
1 6 6 MIKOŁAJCZYK Grzegorz  12:42:26.000 12:42:26.000
2 6 6 MIKOŁAJCZYK Grzegorz / DOLICHER Robert  23:59:59.000 11:17:33.000
3 6 6 DOLICHER Robert / ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 7 7 GODAWA - MIKOŁAJCZYK Malwina  12:41:57.000 12:41:57.000
2 7 7 GODAWA - MIKOŁAJCZYK Malwina / ZIARNIK Przemysław  23:59:59.000 11:18:02.000
3 7 7 ZIARNIK Przemysław / KRAJEWSKI Wojciech  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 7 7 KRAJEWSKI Wojciech / SZYMCZEWSKI Włodzimierz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 8 8 SOWIERSZENKO Joanna  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 8 8 SOWIERSZENKO Joanna / JAWORSKI Sławomir  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 8 8 JAWORSKI Sławomir / SZNAJDER Mirosław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 8 8 SZNAJDER Mirosław  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 8 8 SZNAJDER Mirosław  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 9 9 SOWIERSZENKO Małgorzata  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 9 9 SOWIERSZENKO Małgorzata / KOMOROWSKI Marcin  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 9 9 KOMOROWSKI Marcin / SOLECKI Marek  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 10 10 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  13:12:38.000 13:12:38.000
2 10 10 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław  17:00:28.000 03:47:50.000
3 10 10 HOŁDYŃSKI Mirosław / WALCZAK Włodzimierz  37:36:26.000 20:35:58.000
4 10 10 WALCZAK Włodzimierz / KOCHAN Krzysztof  47:59:59.000 10:23:33.000
1 11 11 BOCZULA Krzysztof  11:40:19.000 11:40:19.000
2 11 11 BOCZULA Krzysztof  15:49:29.000 04:09:10.000

Znaleziono 52 wynik(ów)



3 11 11 BOCZULA Krzysztof  16:51:05.000 01:01:36.000
4 11 11 BOCZULA Krzysztof  20:30:59.000 03:39:54.000
5 11 11 BOCZULA Krzysztof / SUMELA Michał  37:36:26.000 17:05:27.000
6 11 11 SUMELA Michał / BOCZULA Krzysztof  40:24:53.000 02:48:27.000
7 11 11 BOCZULA Krzysztof  59:09:49.000 18:44:56.000
8 11 11 BOCZULA Krzysztof  63:04:05.000 03:54:16.000
1 12 12 MIKOŁAJCZYK Zuzanna  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 12 12 MIKOŁAJCZYK Zuzanna / BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 13 13 WARCHALA Marek  11:00:45.000 11:00:45.000
2 13 13 WARCHALA Marek / TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  47:59:59.000 36:59:14.000
3 13 13 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / WALCZAK Włodzimierz  62:44:24.000 14:44:25.000
1 14 14 LEWANDOWSKI Zbigniew  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
1 15 15 OLEJNICZAK Kamil  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1 17 17 GÓRNA Iwona  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1 18 18 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1 19 19 SAWICKI Michał  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
1 20 20 WARCHALA Marek  11:00:45.000 11:00:45.000
1 21 21 DOLIŃSKI Paweł  33:24:23.000 33:24:23.000
1 23 23 BORTKIEWICZ Monika  11:01:26.000 11:01:26.000
1 24 24 GROMYSZ Wiesław  11:01:04.000 11:01:04.000
1 25 25 JÓZEFIAK Łukasz  16:44:06.000 16:44:06.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 78 wynik(ów)
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